

Please support the Wyoming Medical Society Centennial Scholarship Fund

- Your donation to the WMS Centennial Scholarship Fund will help support Wyoming students in the WWAMI medical education program.
- The WMS Centennial Scholarship Fund was launched in 2003 to celebrate our 100th anniversary. At that time, WMS set a goal to raise \$50,000 and qualify for matching funds from the state to create a \$100,000 endowment at the University of Wyoming.
- Keep the pipeline of future Wyoming physicians strong! Your donation will enhance Wyoming's recruitment efforts for the next generation of physicians in our state.
- Please make your payment to the WMS Centennial Scholarship Fund, a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization.
- Remember: Your donations may be tax deductible!

Wyoming Medical Society Centennial Scholarship Fund for Wyoming WWAMI Students ~ Pledge/Payment Form ~

☐ Please invoice	☐ Master Card	Acct #		Ехр
☐ Check enclosed	□ Visa	Credit Card Security Code:_		
		Signature:		
Name / Organization:				·
Address:		City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:		Fax:		

<u>Please make your payment to</u>: WMS Centennial Scholarship Fund, PO Box 4009, Cheyenne, WY 82003.

The WMS Centennial Scholarship Fund is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization & donations may be tax deductible.